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FOURNISSEUR 
 

GRANGER FRERES 

Z.I. des Taillas 

43 600 SAINTE  SIGOLENE 

 

 : 04. 71.75.17.77      

 : 04.71.66.10.76 

 

 

Nom client    : Groupe PAREDES 

Désignation du produit : T 110 Rouge -700 x 1100 mm – 45 µm – impr APERAM 

Référence article   : 865060 

Date d’édition   : 10/11/20 

 

 

 

 

 UNITES TOLERANCES 
VALEURS 

MOY 

NORMES 

AFNOR 

Propriétés dimensionnelles : 

 

Epaisseur moyenne  

 

Epaisseur ponctuelle  

 

Demi-périmètre  

 

Longueur 

 

 

 

µm 

 

µm 

 

mm 

 

mm 

 

 

 5 % 

 

 15 % 

 

- 2.5 % 

 

- 2.5 % 

 

 

45 

 

45 

 

700 

 

1 100 

 

 

NF T 54 101 

 

NF T 54 101 

 

NF T 54 101 

 

NF T 54 101 

 

Colis de 8 x 25 sacs. Palette de 64 colis. 
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